Page 1 of 2 DOC-02-059
100mm
One Shot
100mm & 200mm
Grill
100mm & 200mm
Flush Mount
100mm & 200mm

For more information contact your nearest Notifier Sales Office or Distributor
Ordering Information
       Part Number  Description
   1390   SP/100 100mm Flush mount speaker
 11115   SP/100/LP 100mm Flush mount low profile speaker
 11834   SP/100/H 100mm High output flush mount speaker
   1917   GRILL/100 100mm Ceiling grill
 10288   SP/100/OS 100mm Flush mount quick fit speaker & grill
   1546   SP/100/SM 100mm Surface mount speaker c/w grill
   1391   SP/200 200mm Flush mount speaker
   1524   GRILL/200 200mm Ceiling grill
 11902   SP/200/OS 200mm Flush mount quick fit speaker & grill
 11756   SP/200/SM 200mm Surface mount speaker c/w grill